This tariff has been filed with the California Public Utilities Commission and is effective
CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY 1/1/2025, subject to refund until final Commission approval.

1720 North First Street Revised Cal. P.U.C. Sheet No. XXXXX-W

San Jose, CA 95112 Cancelling Cal. P.U.C. Sheet No.  XXXXX-W
(408) 367-8200

Schedule No. BK-2-R Page 1
Bakersfield Tariff Area
RESIDENTIAL FLAT RATE SERVICE

APPLICABILITY
Applicable to all flat rate residential water service.

TERRITORY
Bakersfield and vicinity, Kern County.

RATES

For a single-family residential unit, including premises having the following areas:
Per Service Connection Per Month
6,000 sq. ft., or less $129.08
6,001 to 10,000 sq. ft. $148.60
10,001 to 16,000 sq. ft. $185.35
16,001 to 25,000 sq. ft. $234.98
For each additional single-family residential $90.81

unit on the same premises and served from
the same service connection

SPECIAL CONDITIONS

1. The above flat rates apply to service connections not larger than one inch in diameter.

2. All service not covered by the above classifications shall be furnished only on a metered
basis.

3. For service covered by the above classifications, if the utility or the customer so elects, a
meter shall be installed and service provided under Schedule No. SL-1-R, Residential
Metered Service.

4. This Schedule is closed to all new connections as of May 8, 1991, the effective date of Tariff
Sheet No. 4133-W.

5. All bills are subject to the following tariff schedules: Schedule UF (CPUC reimbursement
fee) and applicable surcharges and surcredits on Schedule RSF (Rate Support Fund),
Schedule CAP (Customer Assistance Program), and Schedule AS (Additional Surcharges and
Surcredits).

6. Qualifying low-income individually metered residential customers are eligible for credits as
shown on Schedule CAP.
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